UTS-GP Series
Model:
UTS-GP-T11-xx
USB Temperature Sensor
Description:
USB Temperature Sensor UTS-GP-T11 is a USB Thermometer. It is a fast ,accurate and reliable method for
measuring temperature.
The UTS-GP-T11 can be used with the UTS GUI, a windows desktop application for logging , visualization

USB Series - USB Temperature Sensor - UTS-GP-T11
Graphical User Interface
Part Numbering system
UTS-GP-T11-XX
● XX = Cable length 6 = 0.6m 15 = 1.5.
Documents are subject to change without notice
SensaCo Ltd. |6 Fortuna Court | Calleva Park |Aldermaston | RG7 8UB | U.K.
UTS Command Set: UTS-GP-T11-x
Command Ascii Response # Data Bytes Description
RX201 ASCII string 10 Poll Temperature Output Value Turn Stream OFF
RX202 ASCII string 10 Stream Temperature Output Value Stream ON
RX301 ASCII string 22 FW and HW Version of UTS Device
RX501 NA NA Enter advanced filtering mode 10Hz
RX502 NA NA Enter standard filtering mode 140Hz
Command Summary
Communication specification
115200 Baud, 8 Data bits, , 1 Stop Bytes, Parity None
RX201
Poll Temperature Output Value Turn Stream OFF